2023 FGPC V12 OUTRIGGER RACE

START TIME
9:30 AM START

11AM START

12:30 PM START

2:00 START

RESULTS

RESULTS BY HEAT

TEAM
Wolf Pack

FGPC Huligans

FGPC Harrison Islanders

NOPC Just for Kicks
NOPC Shipfaced
FGPC IM Women

FGPC Gorge Outrigger 3-Orange
Sudden Impact One Paddle
SLCC Klehkoot Outriggers

FGPC Gorge Qutrigger 1-White
FGPC Gorge Outrigger 2-Blue
CVCRC Comox Castaways

Lotus SC

RESULTS OVERALL

TEAM

FGPC Gorge Outrigger 1-White
FGPC Gorge Outrigger 2-Blue
FGPC Gorge Outrigger 3-Orange
CVCRC Comox Castaways
NOPC Just for Kicks

Sudden Impact One Paddle
Wolf Pack

NOPC Shipfaced

FGPC IM Women

FGPC Huligans

Lotus SC

SLCC Klehkoot Outriggers
FGPC Harrison Islanders

TIME

45:59.833
48:45.070
50:51.502
50:55.676
50:57.076
52:38.460
53:22.710
54:16.951
54:39.082
54:50.336
54:53.558
57:11.572
58:30.218

TIME

53:22.710
54:50.336
58:30.218

50:57.076
54:16.951
54:39.082

50:51.502
52:38.460
57:11.572

45:59.833
48:45.070
50:55.676
54:53.558
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