

2023 FGPC V12 OUTRIGGER RACE **RESULTS**

RESULTS BY HEAT

START TIME	TEAM	TIME	PLACE
9:30 AM START	Wolf Pack	53:22.710	1
	FGPC Huligans	54:50.336	2
	FGPC Harrison Islanders	58:30.218	3
11AM START	NOPC Just for Kicks	50:57.076	1
	NOPC Shipfaced	54:16.951	2
	FGPC IM Women	54:39.082	3
12:30 PM START	FGPC Gorge Outrigger 3-Orange	50:51.502	1
	Sudden Impact One Paddle	52:38.460	2
	SLCC Klehkoot Outriggers	57:11.572	3
2:00 START	FGPC Gorge Outrigger 1-White	45:59.833	1
	FGPC Gorge Outrigger 2-Blue	48:45.070	2
	CVCRC Comox Castaways	50:55.676	3
	Lotus SC	54:53.558	4

RESULTS OVERALL

TEAM	TIME	PLACE
FGPC Gorge Outrigger 1-White	45:59.833	1
FGPC Gorge Outrigger 2-Blue	48:45.070	2
FGPC Gorge Outrigger 3-Orange	50:51.502	3
CVCRC Comox Castaways	50:55.676	4
NOPC Just for Kicks	50:57.076	5
Sudden Impact One Paddle	52:38.460	6
Wolf Pack	53:22.710	7
NOPC Shipfaced	54:16.951	8
FGPC IM Women	54:39.082	9
FGPC Huligans	54:50.336	10
Lotus SC	54:53.558	11
SLCC Klehkoot Outriggers	57:11.572	12
FGPC Harrison Islanders	58:30.218	13